
NR Mohd. Hashim Desa 580

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa 681.0

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Johnathan Wong Guanjie Melaka 95 96 93 93 98 95 570 - 16 x 1

2 Choo Wen Yan Johor 96 94 94 93 97 94 568 - 16 x 2

3 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 95 92 93 94 93 97 564 - 15 x 3

4 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 94 96 95 93 94 92 564 - 12 x 4

5 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 98 93 91 95 90 96 563 - 15 x 5

6 Eddy Chew Johor 91 93 96 92 96 94 562 - 13 x 6

7 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 90 96 94 89 96 95 560 - 15 x 7

8 Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad PDRM 89 94 92 95 93 96 559 - 10 x 8

9 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 91 94 93 91 93 96 558 - 11 x

10 Mohamad Din Maidin Melaka 91 94 96 94 91 91 557 - 6 x

11 Khairul Azri Mohamad Roslan ATM 92 93 92 92 94 93 556 - 10 x

12 Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 94 91 91 93 94 92 555 - 12 x

13 Luqman Nul Hakim Pahang 91 91 93 96 91 92 554 - 7 x

14 Siau Zianyi Perak 91 92 92 95 92 92 554 - 3 x

15 Mohd. Aziz Md. Yunus ATM 87 91 93 95 94 93 553 - 16 x

16 Rishipal Singh Dhanoa Selangor 89 95 91 88 94 96 553 - 12 x

17 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 91 90 91 96 91 91 550 - 9 x

18 Mohd. Norhalidin Ab Halim PDRM 89 91 99 94 90 87 550 - 8 x

19 Hazeq Haqeem R. Azmi Johor 93 95 89 91 91 90 549 - 14 x

20 Eric Low Wei Chern Pahang 90 87 89 92 97 92 547 - 10 x

21 Ifwat Abqari Mohamad Isa Melaka 93 91 88 91 93 91 547 - 8 x

22 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 90 91 98 86 89 89 543 - 10 x

23 Noor Aizam Nu'qman Azlan Selangor 89 87 91 91 92 93 543 - 9 x

24 Henri Lee Kang Yee Melaka 90 87 92 89 94 90 542 - 6 x

25 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 89 94 94 89 82 91 539 - 9 x

26 Muhamad Imaduddin Muhamad Ridza N.Sembilan 92 89 89 93 88 86 537 - 8 x

27 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 92 90 82 93 89 88 534 - 11 x

28 Mohamad Rahimi Mat Yasin ATM 96 90 87 90 87 84 534 - 6 x

29 Chai Bo Kang Selangor 88 89 87 89 88 91 532 - 6 x

30 Hasan Ashqari Redzuan Pahang 88 88 86 87 91 89 529 - 8 x

31 Syadiq Hanif Pahang 89 86 91 86 88 88 528 - 10 x
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1 2 3 4 5 6

32 Jamari Rusman PDRM 88 88 89 88 91 82 526 - 7 x

33 Muhammad Amirul Syazwan Shamsuri Selangor 89 92 89 88 84 83 525 - 10 x

34 Muhd. Nur Idzham Edris K.Lumpur 84 88 89 92 88 84 525 - 4 x

35 Muhd. Amir Faris Basri Perak 93 79 85 91 92 84 524 - 8 x

36 Rasma Roszaidi Rahmat PDRM 82 89 85 88 94 84 522 - 6 x

37 Megat Khairul Hafis ATM 80 86 92 90 87 86 521 - 6 x

38 Hafizul Asri Ishak ATM 87 85 81 87 90 90 520 - 8 x

39 Mohd. Zulkarnain Mohd. Sawi ATM 88 87 84 86 86 89 520 - 7 x

40 Lee Jia Sheng Selangor 86 86 86 87 87 88 520 - 3 x

41 Tan Kai Yik Selangor 85 84 86 83 92 89 519 - 8 x

42 Megat Iskandar Faris Zol Hassan PDRM 87 85 84 90 88 85 519 - 2 x

43 Ahmad Helmi Mohd. Rasid Terengganu 89 85 83 91 86 84 518 - 5 x

44 Muhamad Qamarul Naim Abd. Aziz Terengganu 86 79 92 88 85 88 518 - 3 x

45 Mohamad Ammar Yasir Mohamad Faiz N.Sembilan 86 84 82 89 92 83 516 - 8 x

46 Muhd. Zaini Ahmad Norizan K.Lumpur 92 89 80 77 86 92 516 - 7 x

47 Nik Muhammad Luqman Nik Omar Terengganu 85 88 82 84 85 91 515 - 3 x

48 Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. FidrosshamPerak 87 78 83 88 87 88 511 - 3 x

49 Engku Adzhar Engku Mohamad Nor AzlanTerengganu 77 90 83 85 87 88 510 - 2 x

50 Muhammad Amirul Hisyam Luxman Terengganu 84 83 85 84 87 85 508 - 4 x

51 Azmeer Awaluddin ATM 83 82 82 89 89 82 507 - 5 x

52 Mohd. Ezwa Mohd. Haizat N.Sembilan 84 90 76 81 91 84 506 - 3 x

53 Muhammad Syafiqrul Firdaus Mohd. HusniTerengganu 89 83 84 78 82 89 505 - 4 x

54 Mohd. Hairul Hazahar ATM 83 78 80 84 86 80 491 - 3 x

55 Mohd. Hafiz Helmy Nadzir ATM 79 66 79 74 82 79 459 - 2 x

56 Muhammad Kashfi Azmin Terengganu 78 67 75 75 77 78 450 - 3 x

RemarkRank Name Assn.

SERIES

Total



Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Mohd. Hashim Desa

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

1 2 3 4 5 6

JOHOR 280 282 279 276 284 278 1679 - 43 x GOLD

Choo Wen Yan 96 94 94 93 97 94 568 - 16

Eddy Chew 91 93 96 92 96 94 562 - 13

Hazeq Haqeem R. Azmi 93 95 89 91 91 90 549 - 14

ATM 280 280 278 278 282 277 1675 - 34 x SILVER

Alais Neek Sulong 94 96 95 93 94 92 564 - 12 x

Khairul Azri Mohamad Roslan 92 93 92 92 94 93 556 - 10 x

Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh 94 91 91 93 94 92 555 - 12 x

MELAKA 279 281 277 278 282 277 1674 - 30 x BRONZE

Johnathan Wong Guanjie 95 96 93 93 98 95 570 - 16 x

Mohamad Din Maidin 91 94 96 94 91 91 557 - 6 x

Ifwat Abqari Mohamad Isa 93 91 88 91 93 91 547 - 8 x

PAHANG 271 274 276 277 284 279 1661 - 32 x

Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik 90 96 94 89 96 95 560 - 15 x

Luqman Nul Hakim 91 91 93 96 91 92 554 - 7 x

Eric Low Wei Chern 90 87 89 92 97 92 547 - 10 x

SELANGOR 270 280 282 265 276 281 1654 - 33 x

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil 91 94 93 91 93 96 558 - 11 x

Rishipal Singh Dhanoa 89 95 91 88 94 96 553 - 12 x

Tan Tong Tat 90 91 98 86 89 89 543 - 10 x

PDRM 266 273 280 277 274 265 1635 - 25 x

Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad 89 94 92 95 93 96 559 - 10 x

Mohd. Norhalidin Ab Halim 89 91 99 94 90 87 550 - 8 x

Jamari Rusman 88 88 89 88 91 82 526 - 7 x

TERENGGANU 275 267 267 281 270 272 1632 - 29 x

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias 95 92 93 94 93 97 564 - 15 x

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. 91 90 91 96 91 91 550 - 9 x

Ahmad Helmi Mohd. Rasid 89 85 83 91 86 84 518 - 5 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 276 266 262 277 270 265 1616 - 31 x

Jasmi Mohamad Zin 98 93 91 95 90 96 563 - 15 x

Muhamad Imaduddin Muhamad Ridza 92 89 89 93 88 86 537 - 8 x

Mohamad Ammar Yasir Mohamad Faiz 86 84 82 89 92 83 516 - 8 x

PERAK 276 261 259 279 273 264 1612 - 22 x

Siau Zianyi 91 92 92 95 92 92 554 - 3 x

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif 92 90 82 93 89 88 534 - 11 x

Muhd. Amir Faris Basri 93 79 85 91 92 84 524 - 8 x
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